
Gi yBus 
 
 
 
 

Detailed Timetable 
 

Route 2A: CITY – KAITI –TAMARAU – CITY 
 

 
Each bus route is divided into timing marks (highlighted rows) to ensure the bus is not running early or late.  The bus will not leave a timing 
marked stop until the specified time. Every endeavor will be made to keep to the times set out in the timetable, but any time shown below on 
all other stops is to be used as a guide only. 

 

 
STOPS  

   TIMES  

AM AM AM AM AM/PM PM PM PM  PM  

Bright St Terminal DEPART 7.45 9.00 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 1.45 3.45  5.10 

Pak N Save 7.46 9.01 9.46 

 

.46 

 

10.46 11.46 

 

12.46 1.46 

 

3.46 

 

 

5.11 

Childers Rd / Cobden St Cnr 7.46 9.01 9.46 

 

10.46 11.46 

 

12.46 1.46 

 

3.46 

 

5.11 

Childers Rd / Derby St Cnr 7.47 9.02 9.47 

 

10.47 11.47 

 

12.47 1.47 

 

3.47 

 

5.12 

Childers Rd / Grey St Cnr 7.47 9.02 9.47 

 

10.47 11.47 

 

12.47 1.47 

 

3.47 

 

5.12 

Kahutia St / Bright St Cnr 7.48 9.03 9.48 

 

10.48 11.48 

 

12.48 1.48 

 

3.48 

 

5.13 

Kahutia St / Peel St Cnr 7.48 9.03 9.48 

 

10.48 11.48 

 

12.48 1.48 

 

3.48 

 

5.13 

Kahutia St / Customhouse St Cnr 7.49 9.04 9.49 

 

10.49 11.49 

 

12.49 1.49 

 

3.49 

 

5.14 

Customhouse St 7.50 9.05 9.50 

 

10.50 11.50 

 

12.50 1.50 

 

3.50 

 

5.15 

Wainui Rd / Harris St Cnr 7.51 9.06 9.51 

 

10.51 11.51 

 

12.51 1.51 

 

3.51 

 

5.16 

Wainui Rd / Maki St Cnr 7.51 9.06 9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 1.51 3.51 5.16 

Wainui Rd / Ropata St Cnr 7.52 9.07 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 1.52 3.52 5.17 

Wainui Rd / Shaw St Cnr 7.53 9.08 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 1.53 3.53 5.18 

London St (6) 7.54 9.08 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 1.54 3.54 5.19 

Ranfurly St (75) 7.55 9.10 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 1.55 3.55 5.20 

Kaiti Mall  7.55 9.10 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 1.55 3.55 5.20 

Wainui Rd / Rutene Rd Cnr 7.58 9.14 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 1.58 3.58 5.23 

Wainui Rd / Matthews Rd Cnr 8.01 9.16 10.01 11.01 12.01 1.01 2.01 4.01 5.25 

Wainui Rd / Duke St Cnr (578) 8.03 9.18 10.03 11.03 12.03 1.03 2.03 4.03 5.28 

Heath Johnston Park  8.05 9.20 10.05 

 

11.05 12.05 1.05 2.05 4.05 5.30 

Worsley St (22) 8.05 9.20 10.05 11.05 12.05 

 

1.05 2.05 

 

4.05 

 

5.30 

Paraone Rd / Matthews Rd Cnr 8.06 9.21 10.06 11.06 12.06 1.06 2.06 4.06 5.31 

Newton St (28) 8.07 

 

9.23 10.07 

 

11.07 12.07 

 

 

1.07 2.07 

 

 

4.07 

 

 

5.32 

Ida Rd / Donna St Cnr 8.08 

 

9.24 10.08 

 

 

11.08 12.08 

 

 

1.08 2.08 

 

 

4.08 

 

 

5.33 

Ida Rd (15) 8.08 9.24 10.08 

 

 

11.08 12.08 

 

 

1.08 2.08 

 

 

4.08 

 

 

5.33 

Tyndall Rd (42) 8.09 

 

 

9.25 10.09 

 

 

11.09 12.09 

 

 

1.09 2.09 

 

 

4.09 

 

 

5.34 

Huxley Rd (72) 8.10 

 

 

9.26 10.10 

 

 

11.10 12.10 

 

 

1.10 2.10 

 

 

4.10 

 

 

5.36 

Huxley Rd / Pickering St Cnr 8.11 

 

 

9.27 10.11 

 

 

11.11 12.11 

 

 

1.11 2.11 

 

 

4.11 

 

 

5.37 

Pickering St (34) 8.12 

 

 

9.28 10.12 

 

 

11.12 12.12 

 

 

1.12 2.12 

 

 

4.12 

 

 

5.38 

Dalton St (18) 8.13 

 

 

9.29 10.13 

 

 

11.13 12.13 

 

 

1.13 2.13 

 

 

4.13 

 

 

5.39 

Tyndall Rd (70) 8.14 

 

 

9.30 10.14 

 

 

 

11.14 12.14 

 

 

 

1.14 2.14 

 

 

4.14 

 

 

 

 

5.40 

Lawrence St (55) 

 

8.16 

 

 

9.31 10.16 

 

 

11.16 12.16 

 

 

1.16 2.16 

 

 

4.16 

 

 

5.41 

Lawrence St (11) 

 

8.17 

 

 

9.32 10.17 

 

 

11.17 12.17 

 

 

1.17 2.17 

 

 

4.17 

 

 

5.42 

Owen Rd (69) 8.18 

 

9.33 10.18 

 

11.18 12.18 

 

1.18 2.18 

 

4.18 

 

5.43 

Owen Rd (41) 8.19 

 

9.34 10.19 

 

11.19 12.19 

 

1.19 2.19 

 

4.19 

 

5.44 

De Lautour Rd (99) 8.20 

 

9.35 10.20 

 

11.20 12.20 

 

1.20 2.20 

 

4.20 

 

5.45 

De Lautour Rd (61) 8.20 

 

9.35 10.20 

 

11.20 12.20 

 

1.20 2.20 

 

4.20 

 

5.45 

De Lautour Rd / Graham Rd Cnr 8.20 

 

 

9.35 10.20 

 

11.20 12.20 

 

1.20 2.20 

 

4.20 

 

5.45 

Rutene Rd (211) 8.21 

 

9.36 10.21 

 

11.21 12.21 

 

1.21 2.21 

 

4.21 

 

5.46 

Rutene Rd (183) 8.21 

 

9.36 10.21 

 

11.21 12.21 

 

1.21 2.21 

 

4.21 

 

5.46 

Rutene Rd / Hinaki St Cnr 8.22 

 

9.37 10.22 

 

11.22 12.22 

 

1.22 2.22 

 

4.22 

 

5.47 

Maki St 8.22 9.37 10.22 11.22 12.22 1.22 2.22 4.22 5.47 

Wainui Rd (133) 8.23 

4 

9.38 10.23 

 

11.23 12.23 

 

1.23 2.23 

 

4.23 

 

5.48 

Wainui Rd (61) 8.23 

 

9.38 10.23 

 

11.23 12.23 

 

1.23 2.23 

 

4.23 

 

5.48 

Customhouse St 8.24 

 

9.39 10.24 

 

11.24 12.24 

 

1.24 2.24 

 

4.24 

 

5.49 

Kahutia St (2) 8.25 

 

 

9.40 10.25 

 

11.25 12.25 

 

1.25 2.25 

 

4.25 

 

5.50 



Kahutia St (139) 8.25 

 

9.40 10.25 

 

11.25 12.25 

 

1.25 2.25 

 

4.25 

 

5.50 

Kahutia St / Bright St Cnr 8.26 

 

 

9.41 10.26 

 

11.26 12.26 

 

1.26 2.26 

 

4.26 

 

5.51 

Pak N Save 8.27 

 

9.42 10.27 

 

11.27 12.27 

 

1.27 2.27 

 

4.27 

 

5.52 

Childers Rd / Cobden St Cnr 8.28 

 

9.43 10.28 

 

11.28 12.28 

 

1.28 2.28 

 

4.28 

 

5.53 

Childers Rd / Derby St Cnr 8.29 

 

9.44 10.29 

 

11.29 12.29 

 

1.29 2.29 

 

4.29 

 

5.54 

Bright St Terminal ARRIVE 8.30 9.45 10.30 11.30 12.30 1.30 2.30 4.30   5.55 

Note: The number in brackets refers to the nearest street address to that stop. 


